
CDA Extemporaneous Debate -- Varsity
AITE/Barlow/Farmington

October 25, 2014

Prelim Speakers in Order

PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

1. Eliza Posner (StLuke's Posner/Kekedjia) 86 3 3 9534 2 29 1 844

2. William Vester (Staples Vouse/Vester) 83 4 3 9533 4 28 1 501

3. Alexandra Maloney (Greenwich Maloney/Baird) 82 3 3 9543 3 27 1 244

4. Richie Greenbaum (Westhill Greenbaum/Hoski) 82 4 3 9530 3 27 1 443

5. Sage Vouse (Staples Vouse/Vester) 82 6 3 9533 4 27 2 332

6. Chloe Kekedjian (StLuke's Posner/Kekedjia) 82 6 3 9534 2 27 2 795

7. Izzy Baird (Greenwich Maloney/Baird) 82 6 3 9543 3 27 2 687

8. Alex Levy (StamLuke Aldershof/Levy) 81 5 3 9535 3 27 2 913

9. Shannon Rubin (GreenTrinity Szabo/Rubin) 81 5 2 9532 4 27 1 963

10. Sarishka Desai (Darien Dodge/Desai) 81 6 2 9537 3 27 2 990

11. Rhett Hoskinson (Westhill Greenbaum/Hoski) 80 5 3 9530 3 27 2 393

12. Katie Tsui (Darien Jarrett/Tsui) 80 5 2 9523 5 27 1 858

13. Nick Fiori (Westhill Fiori/Keather) 80 5 2 9524 4 27 1 866

14. Devin Miller (Stamford Miller/Jagtiani) 80 5 2 9525 6 26 1 923

15. Gabe Groz (Pierrepont Groz/Shapiro) 80 5 2 9528 5 26 1 650

16. Michelle Printsev (AITE Morales/Printsev) 80 5 2 9538 4 26 2 457

17. Claire Dinshaw (Staples Fanning/Dinishaw) 80 5 1 9530 5 26 2 733

18. Sam Aldershof (StamLuke Aldershof/Levy) 80 6 3 9535 3 26 2 830

19. Eduardo Morales (AITE Morales/Printsev) 80 6 2 9538 4 27 2 287

20. Harper Hunt (Immaculate McCoy/Hunt) 80 6 1 9520 7 27 6 150

21. Kapil Chandran (Pierrepont Chandran/Katz) 80 6 9531 5 27 2 202
22. Morgan Berman (Westhill Berman/Pollack) 80 7 1 9533 4 26 7 944
23. Anthony Gentile (AITE Attre/Gentile) 79 5 2 9535 4 26 2 617
24. Lauren Schechter (Westhill YangSchechter) 79 6 1 9534 4 26 2 803
25. Andrew Herbert (AITE HerbertLamothe) 79 6 1 9540 4 26 2 847
26. Komal Dhull (Darien Dhull/Verma) 79 7 1 9515 6 26 3 164
27. Stephanie Walsh (AITE Aronstein/Walsh) 79 8 1 9530 5 26 8 811
28. Johnathan Pollack (Westhill Berman/Pollack) 79 8 1 9533 4 27 8 536
29. Caroline Sarda (Lauralton Sarda/Canavan) 79 9 9514 7 26 3 989
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PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn H/L Rk H/L RND

30. Ryan Fanning (Staples Fanning/Dinishaw) 79 10 1 9530 5 27 4 754
31. Maigh Attre (AITE Attre/Katz) 78 4 2 9535 3 26 1 785
32. Viraj Attre (AITE Attre/Gentile) 78 7 2 9535 4 26 7 162
33. Caleb Shapiro (Pierrepont Groz/Shapiro) 78 8 2 9528 5 26 2 438
34. Ryan Czelada (AITE Czelada/Handler) 78 8 1 9528 4 25 8 418
35. Mike Keather (Westhill Fiori/Keather) 78 9 2 9524 4 27 3 808
36. Erin O'Grady (Westhill Petrini/O'Grady) 77 5 2 9526 6 27 1 350
37. Ian Handler (AITE Czelada/Handler) 77 8 1 9528 4 25 2 207
38. Sean McCoy (Immaculate McCoy/Hunt) 77 9 1 9520 7 26 3 550
39. Xingmin Chen (Immaculate Chen/Nogueira) 77 9 1 9525 4 26 3 992
40. Tate Aronstein (AITE Aronstein/Walsh) 77 9 1 9530 5 25 9 325
41. Nicole Smina (Westhill Hicks/Smina) 77 9 1 9535 4 26 3 748
42. Kepler Siguineau (Westhill Siguineau/Ben M) 77 9 9515 7 26 3 542
43. Katherine Canavan (Lauralton Sarda/Canavan) 77 12 9514 7 25 4 630
44. Matthew St. Jean (Immaculate Barry/St Jean) 76 8 9526 6 25 8 763
45. Sam Nogueira (Immaculate Chen/Nogueira) 76 9 1 9525 4 25 9 542
46. James Hicks (Westhill Hicks/Smina) 76 9 1 9535 4 25 9 318
47. Erika Dodge (Darien Dodge/Desai) 76 10 2 9537 3 26 3 961
48. Hajer Ben Mansour (Westhill Siguineau/Ben M) 76 10 9515 7 25 3 822
49. Suraj Jagtiani (Stamford Miller/Jagtiani) 76 11 2 9525 6 25 4 165
50. Raena Greenbaum (Greenwich Clearly/Greenb) 75 8 9540 4 25 2 577
51. Nick Szabo (GreenTrinity Szabo/Rubin) 75 9 2 9532 4 25 3 265
52. Matt Yang (Westhill YangSchechter) 75 11 1 9534 4 25 4 527
53. Jonathan Katz (Pierrepont Chandran/Katz) 75 12 9531 5 25 4 532
54. Sydney Katz (AITE Attre/Katz) 74 9 2 9535 3 25 3 212
55. Brittany Clearly (Greenwich Clearly/Greenb) 74 10 9540 4 25 3 551
56. Nidhi Verma (Darien Dhull/Verma) 74 11 1 9515 6 24 4 954
57. James Barry (Immaculate Barry/St Jean) 74 11 9526 6 25 4 833
58. Katie Jarret (Darien Jarrett/Tsui) 74 12 2 9523 5 25 4 802
59. Isabella Petrini (Westhill Petrini/O'Grady) 73 9 2 9526 6 25 3 154
60. Adrian Lamothe (AITE HerbertLamothe) 73 12 1 9540 4 24 4 300
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PTS RKS WINS OppPt OppWn

1. Eliza Posner (StLuke's Posner/Kekedjia) 86 3 3 9534 2

2. William Vester (Staples Vouse/Vester) 83 4 3 9533 4

3. Alexandra Maloney (Greenwich Maloney/Baird) 82 3 3 9543 3

4. Richie Greenbaum (Westhill Greenbaum/Hoski) 82 4 3 9530 3

5. Sage Vouse (Staples Vouse/Vester) 82 6 3 9533 4

6. Chloe Kekedjian (StLuke's Posner/Kekedjia) 82 6 3 9534 2

7. Izzy Baird (Greenwich Maloney/Baird) 82 6 3 9543 3

8. Alex Levy (StamLuke Aldershof/Levy) 81 5 3 9535 3

9. Shannon Rubin (GreenTrinity Szabo/Rubin) 81 5 2 9532 4

10. Sarishka Desai (Darien Dodge/Desai) 81 6 2 9537 3


